SPORTS FEES DUE DATES FOR THE 2025-2026 SCHOOL YEAR:

All fees are billed through Blackbaud Tuition Management and are due in full the month it is billed

SPORTS FEES COST DUE DATE
BASKETBALL
FRESHMAN (Cost is divided over the 3-month period) | $500.00 FEB. - APRIL 15™
JV (Cost is divided over the 3-month period) | $500.00 FEB. - APRIL 15™
VARSITY (Cost is divided over the 3-month period) | $550.00 FEB. - APRIL 15™
VARSITY B (Cost is divided over the 3-month period) | $350.00 JAN. - MAR. 15™
BASEBALL FALL $200.00 OCTOBER 15™

BASEBALL SPRING

VARSITY/JV | $350.00 APRIL 15™
FRESHMAN | $350.00 APRIL 15™
FOOTBALL
FRESHMAN (Cost is divided over the 3-month period) | $500.00 OCT. - DEC. 15™
JV (Cost is divided over the 3-month period) | $500.00 OCT. - DEC. 15™
VARSITY (Cost is divided over the 3-month period) | $550.00 OCT. - DEC. 15™
VARSITY JERSEY | $400.00 AUGUST 15™
LACROSSE
VARSITY $400.00 APRIL 15™
$400.00 APRIL 15™
m_
TRACK
FALL (Cost is divided over the 2-month period)| $400.00 OCT.-NOV. 15™
WINTER (Cost is divided over the 2-month period) | $400.00 JAN. - FEB. 15™
SPRING (Cost is divided over the 2-month period) | $400.00 MAR.- APRIL 15™

WRESTLING $300.00 JANUARY 15™



